
2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70MS

CURRENT AS OF 4/28/2024

ROLLING 

POINTS V70 - JAN 2024 V70 - APR 2024 V70 - NTLS 2023

V70 - 

WORLDS 2022

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Streb, Joseph 1952 Columbus, OH 1768 1 400 7 276 2 368 1 1000

2 Gutman, Garik 1953 Capitol 1590 3 340 1 400 np 0 3 850

3 Seuss, C. David 1950 New England 1365 6 278 3 340 3 340 8 685

4 Szathmary, Michael 1953 Tennessee 740 9 214 3 340 1 400 15 0

5 Malnati, Donald H 1954 Capitol 708 3 340 2 368 np 0 np 0

6 Baker, Keith L 1950 Virginia 648 2 368 6 278 5 280 np 0

7 Kath, Philip D 1950 North Carolina 614 12 208 8 274 3 340 np 0

8 Reilly, Philip V 1952 Oregon 494 5 280 9 214 np 0 np 0

9 Wright, Lloyd 1954 Arizona 488 8 274 10 212 np 0 np 0

10 Yung, Wang 1950 HKG 486 13 206 5 280 np 0 np 0

11 Di Gennaro, John 1947 Metropolitan NYC 422 16 200 12 208 9 214 np 0

12 Libers, Alexander M 1952 Gold Coast 420 11 210 11 210 np 0 np 0

13 Segale, William J 1951 Northern CA 418 18 138 13 206 10 212 np 0

14 McLaughlin, Joseph R 1954 N. Carolina 416 7 276 17 140 np 0 np 0

15 Gravis, Martin 1952 Utah-Southern Idaho 414 19 136 19 136 6 278 np 0

16 Anderson, Donald 1944 New Mexico 410 21 132 16 200 11 210 np 0

17 Bianchini, Victor E. 1938 San Diego 407 15 202 15 202 13.5 205 14 0

18 Dobrzanski, Lucas T 1943 Southern California 345 17 140 18 138 13.5 205 np 0

19 Yan, Peter C 1954 Northern CA 328 10 212 np 0 np 0 np 0

20 Nichols, Costa 1940 San Bern'do 276 np 0 np 0 7 276 np 0

21 Hollingsworth, Frank 1946 Harrisburg 274 np 0 np 0 8 274 np 0

22 Rea, John P 1945 N. Carolina 208 np 0 np 0 12 208 np 0

23T Statham, Randy J 1951 Mt. Valley 204 14 204 np 0 np 0 np 0

23T Benedek, Miklos 1954 Central CA 204 np 0 14 204 np 0 np 0

25 Hambarzumian, Heik 1949 Orange Coast 202 np 0 np 0 15 202 np 0

26T Kuhlman, John 1949 Virginia 134 20 134 np 0 np 0 np 0

26T Stout, Randall 1951 Arizona 134 np 0 20 134 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2023-2024 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V70MS

CURRENT AS OF V60 - NTLS 2023

V60 - 

WORLDS 2023

4/28/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Streb, Joseph np 0 np 0

Gutman, Garik np 0 np 0

Seuss, C. David np 0 np 0

Szathmary, Michael np 0 np 0

Malnati, Donald H 5 280 np 0

Baker, Keith L np 0 np 0

Kath, Philip D np 0 np 0

Reilly, Philip V np 0 np 0

Wright, Lloyd 9 214 np 0

Yung, Wang np 0 np 0

Di Gennaro, John np 0 np 0

Libers, Alexander M np 0 np 0

Segale, William J np 0 np 0

McLaughlin, Joseph R np 0 np 0

Gravis, Martin np 0 np 0

Anderson, Donald np 0 np 0

Bianchini, Victor E. np 0 np 0

Dobrzanski, Lucas T np 0 np 0

Yan, Peter C 29 116 np 0

Nichols, Costa np 0 np 0

Hollingsworth, Frank np 0 np 0

Rea, John P np 0 np 0

Statham, Randy J np 0 np 0

Benedek, Miklos np 0 np 0

Hambarzumian, Heik np 0 np 0

Kuhlman, John np 0 np 0

Stout, Randall np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


